TUNGSTEN — DE SISTI

RENOIR

DE SISTI RENOIR 5000

Optical system

Lamp type

Power supply
Dimming

White colour

Weight

Dimension [ HXWxL ]

Certifications
Light aperture
IP class

Certifications

Open Face 5000 W
Tungsten 5000 W
5000 W

0-100%

3200 K

13,93 kg

746 x 327 x 520 mm

CE, CB, GS, cNRTL
625 mm
I/IP 20

CE, CB, GS, cNRTL



